
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emma Pomfret - (848617) - Blackpool Aquatics ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.26 359 H 30/04/17 Blackpool Rocks 2017 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

32.27 358 H 03/12/17 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2017 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4

32.41 354 H 01/10/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

32.49 351 H 16/06/19 Garstang Medals Gala Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

32.51 350 H 18/11/17 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Blackpool Aq 2

32.54 349 H 18/03/18 Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018 Knowsley Blackpool Aq 3

32.56 349 H 06/05/18 Blackpool Rocks 2018 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

32.58 348 H 25/11/18 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2018 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4

32.64 346 H 05/05/19 Blackpool Rocks 2019 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

32.67 345 H 27/10/18 Blackpool Lights 2018 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

32.84 340 H 10/06/18 PSC Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Meet Darwen Blackpool Aq 3

32.89 338 H 18/12/16 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4

33.02 334 H 01/05/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

33.06 333 H 30/09/18 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship Darwen LC Blackpool Aq 2

33.08 333 H 01/12/19 Blackpool Aquatics Club Champs 2019 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4

33.13 331 H 18/09/16 Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet Darwen Blackpool Aq 3

33.21 329 H 01/04/17 Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier Darwen Blackpool Aq 3

33.31 326 H 26/10/19 Blackpool Lights 2019 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

33.33 325 H 14/07/19 North Lancs Level 3 Development Meet 2019 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

34.95 282 H 13/12/15 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2015 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4

36.32 251 H 27/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

36.38 250 H 19/09/15 Garstang Medals Gala Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

36.69 244 H 28/06/15 Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Darwen Blackpool Aq 3

38.56 210 H 03/05/15 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

39.18 200 H 17/05/15 Wigan SC - Starter Meet Wigan Blackpool Aq 3

40.09 187 H 10/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

40.64 179 H 26/10/14 North Lancashire Gala Blackpool  3
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40.64 179 H 26/10/14 North Lancashire Gala Blackpool  3

41.44 169 H 28/09/14 Blackpool Lights 2014 Blackpool  3

42.14 161 H 13/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen  3

42.75 154 H 07/12/14 Blackpool Club Champs Blackpool  4

43.13 150 H 25/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.08 333 H 01/12/19 Blackpool Aquatics Club Champs 2019 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4

33.31 326 H 26/10/19 Blackpool Lights 2019 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

33.33 325 H 14/07/19 North Lancs Level 3 Development Meet 2019 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

32.49 351 H 16/06/19 Garstang Medals Gala Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

32.64 346 H 05/05/19 Blackpool Rocks 2019 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

32.58 348 H 25/11/18 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2018 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4

32.67 345 H 27/10/18 Blackpool Lights 2018 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

33.06 333 H 30/09/18 North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Championship Darwen LC Blackpool Aq 2

32.84 340 H 10/06/18 PSC Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Meet Darwen Blackpool Aq 3

32.56 349 H 06/05/18 Blackpool Rocks 2018 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

32.54 349 H 18/03/18 Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2018 Knowsley Blackpool Aq 3

32.27 358 H 03/12/17 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2017 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4

32.51 350 H 18/11/17 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Blackpool Aq 2

32.41 354 H 01/10/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

32.26 359 H 30/04/17 Blackpool Rocks 2017 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

33.21 329 H 01/04/17 Burnley Bobcats Last Chance Regional Qualifier Darwen Blackpool Aq 3

32.89 338 H 18/12/16 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4

33.13 331 H 18/09/16 Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet Darwen Blackpool Aq 3

33.02 334 H 01/05/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

34.95 282 H 13/12/15 Blackpool Aquatics Club Championships 2015 Blackpool Blackpool Aq 4

36.32 251 H 27/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

36.38 250 H 19/09/15 Garstang Medals Gala Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

36.69 244 H 28/06/15 Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Darwen Blackpool Aq 3

39.18 200 H 17/05/15 Wigan SC - Starter Meet Wigan Blackpool Aq 3

38.56 210 H 03/05/15 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool Blackpool Aq 3

40.09 187 H 10/01/15 North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships Blackpool Blackpool Aq 2

42.75 154 H 07/12/14 Blackpool Club Champs Blackpool  4

40.64 179 H 26/10/14 North Lancashire Gala Blackpool  3

41.44 169 H 28/09/14 Blackpool Lights 2014 Blackpool  3

42.14 161 H 13/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen  3

43.13 150 H 25/05/14 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3
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